28-07-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (PREV.) PANJABI

MAY, 2020

SUB-CD

SUBJECT NAME

PASSED PERCENTAGE

PBO1

PBO5

PBO8

PBO9

PB10

PB51

PB54

PB55

MEDIEVAL PANJABI POETRY

MODERN PANJABI FICTION

THEORY LITERATURE & PRACT

HISTORY OF LITERATURE

PARVASI PANJABI SAHIT

MEDIEVAL PANJABI POETRY

A SPECIAL STUDY OF KISSA-

MODERN PANJABI FICTION

ml9pass.per

EXAM

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED

1017

1011

.00

.00

1 33.00
.00

.00

744  73.00
1 100.00
734 72.00
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PB58 THEORY LITERATURE & PRACT
PB59 HISTORY OF LITERATURE
PB60 PARVASTI PANJABI SAHIT
PB61 PAKISTANI PUNJABI SAHIT
PB62 HARYANA DA PANJABI SAHIT
TOTAL APPEARED : 1202

TOTAL PASSED

1089

1014

975

ml9pass.per

824 75

754  74.

795 81.

1 1ee.

4 80
643

Page 2

.00

00

00

00

.00

PASS PERCENTAGE

53.49



